TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISS SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT			DF.	OIPE	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PAR 1. Osmo SCHRODERUS	, , ,	2.		AUB 2 2 2002	
3. 5. 7.	18-22-02	4. 6. 8.		PADEMARK OF	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? TYES NO					
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) NAME: Nokia Corporation	RECEIVING INTEREST:				
ADDRESS: Keilalahdentie 4, FII	N-02150 Espoo, FINLAND				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☒NO					
 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) 					
SASSIGNMENT OF SORIGINAL □CHANGE OF NAME		REST EXEC. I	DATE: August 8, 2002		
☐SECURITY ☐ MERGER	OTHER:				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)					
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(YES ⊠NO	1#INVENTOR	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	1* INVENTOR if not in item 1 6 SCHRODERUS	B. PATENT NO(S)	M# Superficiency by Superficient	if not in Item 1	
10/160,272 29121 5. Name & Address of Party to		6. NUMBER INVOLV			
Concerning Document Shou		APPLNS 1 + PAT	S <u>0</u> = TOTAL =	<u>1</u>	
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP		7. AMOUNT OF FEE			
Intellectual Property Group	24.00	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22	2102				
5.5ATTY DKT:		8. PLEASE CHARGE T NUMBER: 03-3975			
P 291216	2020629US/Ä/kp	UNDER ORDER NO dup, sheet not required	60258 CLIENT NO.	291216 MATTER NO.	
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.				
9. To the best of my knowledge the original document. ^	and belief, the foregoing inform	iation is true and correct a	ind any allached copy	is a live copy of	
1/1/1/2011		10. Total number of pa			
19 MM W		cover sheet, attachme (do not file dup. Cover		2	
Signature					
Attorney: Christine H. McCar	thy	 Date: August 22, 20	102		
Reg. No. <u>41844</u> Atty/Sec: CHM/jrh	TEL: (703) 905-2143	Date: August 22, 20 FAX: (703) 90			
Aug/Sec. Ornvigin	FILE WITH PTO RETU				

08/29/2002 TDIAZ1 00000007 033975

10160272

01 FC:581

40.00 CH

PAT-114X 5/02

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions ma	ade outside USA
executed with or a	after application
Atty. Dkt. P	
M#	Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT

NONPROVISIONAL

	wit:	1 (0)		
ISERT	(1) Osmo SCHRODERUS	(2)		
AME(S) OF	(3)	(4)		
IVENTOR(S)	(5)	x box if continued on page 2		
nd transfer(s) unto ISERT	NOKIA CORPORATION			
AME(S) OF	Keilalahdentie 4			
SSIGNEE(S)	FIN-02150 ESPOO			
ADDRESS(ES)	Finland			
ereinafter designated "A ly and all divisions, conti TLE OF IVENTION	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 3 muations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as METHOD FOR CONTROLLING PARTIES IN REAL-TIME DA			
	for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Pa	atents of the United States of America:		
OTE → →	for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Pa (A) even date herewith (B) on	atents of the United States of America:		

essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for

recordation of this document.

NC16596_Assignment.DOC

Due Alunden 1): Osmo SCHRODERUS Name:

August 8,2002 par O LAAKSONEN

PAT-114 1/00